East Suburban Catholic Conference
2023 Women’s Cross Country

Varsity Team Results

Saturday, Oct. 14, 2023

Hosted by Marist at Lewis University

Place

School

NOoO abrhWON -

Benet Academy

Marist High School

Carmel Catholic High School
Nazareth Academy

Saint Viator High School
Joliet Catholic Academy
Marian Catholic High School

Total
43
58
75
76
126
133
193



